



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 6187 of 2026

Punjab And Sind Bank

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 10 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Purushottam Mani Tripathi, Sr.
Advocate

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Devendra Kumar

Court No. - 1

HON'BLE AJIT KUMAR, J.

HON'BLE SWARUPAMA CHATURVEDI, J.

As prayed, list on 01.05.2026.

(Swarupama Chaturvedi,J.) (Ajit Kumar,J.)

April 8, 2026

S.A.